Lightology

DESIGNER
BRAND

DESCRIPTION

Piero Lissoni

FLOS

The Light Bell Pendant design is a high-bay type

general lighting luminaire with an upgraded
industrial chic look. Available in a White, Clear
glass or Concrete shade with Black finish. Clear
glass option features a 46 degree beam angle.

Includes a 120 volt, high watt LED module offering

6445 lumens, Features a pin and fin heat sink
which conceals the integral driver and is
dimmable with an electronic low voltage (ELV)
dimmer, sold separately. Includes a 13 foot black

cord. UL listed.

SHADE COLOR
BODY FINISH
WATTAGE
DIMMER
DIMENSIONS

INTEGRATED LED MODULE

LAMP

Technical Information
LUMINOUS FLUX
LUMENS/WATT
LAMP COLOR

COLOR RENDERING

SPEC #

White
Black
49.5W
Low Voltage Electronic

16.5"W x 15.9"H

1x LED/120V LED

6445 lumens
130.20
2700K
90 CRI

FLO892608

Light Bell Pendant

SPEC #

HET

XYW

243"

FLO892608

@ 16.5"

15.9"

®


https://www.lightology.com/
https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=892608
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